This catalog printed in U.S.A. on 5/2001.
Specification and dimensions in this catalog are subject to change without notice.
If necessary, drawings can be provided.
267
DYNACAP – Double Layer Capacitor
DH Series
DH Series is the most reliable of its type in the industry,
with a guaranteed 1,000 hours life between charges

5
±
0.
1
L max. 6.0 ± 1
Vinyl sleeve
∅ D Max
6.
0
±
1
0.8 ± 0.1
1.2 ± 0.1
Standard Ratings
ELNA Part No. Rated Volt (V) Capacitance (F)  Internal Resistance (Ω)
DH-5R5D224 5.5 0.22 ≤120
DH-5R5D473 5.5 0.047 ≤300
DH-5R5D104 5.5 0.1 ≤200
DH-5R5D474 5.5 0.47 ≤50
DH-5R5D105 5.5 1.0 ≤30
CAP (F)
∅ D x L
(mm)
0.47